Einzelergebnisse Kreiscup 2017/2018

Luftgewehr
Gruppe A
Rieser
Rinner
Dieterle
Jordan
Deinhart
ruppe B
Weidinger
Pawle
Eberle
Wille
Stoll
ruppe C
Fink
Muller
Vogler
Rudhart
Prinz
Schuliz
Wiegard
ruppe D
Gaschler
Scheffel
Wille
Schdafler
Végel
ruppe E
Ronge
Herbrich
Schulze
ruppe F

Goswein
Schroéder
Bilgeri
ruppe G
Seywald
Ganal
Jordan
Schdafler
Wagner
Linder
Sigg
ruppe H
Pfister
Prinz
Rief
Sigg
Rudhart
ruppe |
Schneider
Pfister
Rohrbeck
Briegel
Aichele

Philipp
Pia
Fabienne
Christoph
Anna

Matthias
Ida
Stefan
Magnus
Susanne

Leoni
Joshua
Sabine
Marco
Severin
Paftrick
Dominik

Franka
Philipp
Gallus
Leonhard
Philip
Fabian
Vivien
Andreas

Schweinberge Mathias

Andreas
Frédéric
Thomas

Luis
Annemarie
Philipp
Sarah
Jonas

Elias
Jasmin

Elias
Florian
Jonas
Fabian
Armin

Simon
Kilian
Ciacomo
Lukas
Jan

SV Gestratz

Kgl. Priv. SG Oberreute
Kgl. Priv. SG Réthenbach
SV Heimenkirch

SG Maria-Thann

SG Maria-Thann

Kgl. Priv. SG Réthenbach
SV Gestratz

SV Maierhéfen-Riedholz
Kgl. Priv. SG Oberreute

SV Oberthalhofen

Kgl. Priv. SG Oberreute
SV Oberthalhofen

SV Maierhéfen-Riedholz
SV Gestratz

SG Niederstaufen

SV WeiBensberg

SG Maria-Thann

SV Oberthalhofen

SV Maierhéfen-Riedholz
SV Hege

SV Gestratz

SV Maierhéfen-Riedholz
SG Maria-Thann
SV Oberthalhofen

SV Maierhéfen-Riedholz
Kgl. priv. SG Weiler

SG Maria-Thann

Kgl. Priv. SG Oberreute

SV Gestratz

SG Niederstaufen

SV Heimenkirch

SV WeiBensberg

SV Maierhéfen-Riedholz
Kgl. priv. SG Weiler

SV Heimenkirch

Kgl. Priv. SG Oberreute
Kgl. priv. SG Weiler

SV Gestratz

SV Heimenkirch

SV Maierhéfen-Riedholz

Kgl. priv. SG Weiler

Kgl. Priv. SG Oberreute
SV Opfenbach

SV Maierhéfen-Riedholz
SV Heimenkirch

380
383
376
371
366

369
355
346
361
352

347
328
344
330
340
325
303

336
320
325
283
315

344
311
328

291
266
268
222

316
314
299
260
297
267
191

284

275
252
269

262
222
261
265
207

390
379
366

369

359
358
350
352

352
350
341
345
330
321
295

329
335
336
328
300

315
316
300

323
308
304
254

336
290

327
263
283

246
282
278

240

261
290
290
266

376
378
366
371
337

347
347
345
349

351
341
329
350

327
323
338
334
313

316
321

321
300

278

301
275
295

249

279
293

277
256

282
304
259
264
199

381
383
379
370
370

358
352
359

336

349
349
343

319
342
314

349
333

326
298

346
332
297

306
274

336
335
301

267
236

314
289
266
263

258
284

226

381
373
373
364
356

348
354
353
350

363

348

337
325

355
336
328
327
317

343
339

327
329
314
298

320
313
280
267
265
274
244

309
281
314
276
290

302
254
254
276

1.532
1.523
1.494
1.476
1.461

1.422
1.420
1.416
1.410
343 1.383

1.411
1.378
1.369
1.352
1.339
1.325
1.237

1.369
1.327
1.327
1.315
1.245

1.348
1.303
1.246

1.262
1.203
1.192
1.104

1.308
1.252
1.181
1.129
1.120
1.091

920

1.186
1.145
1.133
1.068
1.055

1.107
1.106
1.094
1.071
232 864

Seite 1 von 6



Gruppe J
Dieterle
Goswein
Gromer
Hoss
Schafler

ruppe K
Rudhart
Vogler
Bentele
Merath
Rudhart

ruppe L
Ackermann
Schneider
Blank
Linder
Weber

Luftpistole

Gruppe X

1 Jordan

2 Ortmann

3 Fink

4 Prinz

Gruppe Y

1 Vogler

Seywald

Poggemann

Schmid

R WN—~QURWN—QONWN—
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Melissa
Simon
Lenny
Noah
David

Veronika
Thomas
Jodok
Pius
Robert

Kgl. Priv. SG Réthenbach
Kgl. priv. SG Weiler

SV Opfenbach

SV Maierhéfen-Riedholz
SV WeiBensberg

SV Grunenbach-Schénau
SV Oberthalhofen

SV Oberthalhofen

SV Grunenbach-Schénau
SV Maierhéfen-Riedholz

Maximilian Peter SV Opfenbach

Lisa
Janis

Lena
Kilian

Andreas
Sandro
Dominik
Marius

Lukas
Clemens
Mathis-Hendrik
Vincent

Meistbeteiligung

Verein

AV Maerhdfen-Riedholz

kgl priv. 3G Weiler
5V Gestratz
5V Oberthalhoten

kgl. Priv. 3G Obemreute

3G Marig-Thann
5V Heimenkirch
3V Opfenbach

Kgl. Priv. 3G Rothenbach
AV Grinenbach-5chonau

5V Weillensberg
5G Miederstoufen
5V Hege
esamtergebnis
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SV Opfenbach
SV Oberthalhofen

Kgl. priv. SG Weiler
SV GrUnenbach-Schénau

SV Heimenkirch
SG Maria-Thann

Kgl. priv. SG Weiler
SV Gestratz

SV Oberthalhofen
SV Gestratz

SV Opfenbach
Kgl. priv. SG Weiler

290
218
286
192
168

212
216
208
218
210

235
218
238

104
112

357
346

309
263

333
278
288
277

312
308
262
174
178

300
205

174

254
276
215

206
168

335

318
303

327
319
291
310

316
280
276
292
190

236
272
245
240
248

243
260
218

156

369
318

302

322

271

260
239
276
194
176

260
200
258
218
276

251
196
206

192
138

356
325
338

321
297
297
298

324
287
266
182
178

292

247
276

228
224
237

204
142

362

329
313

330
304
301
279

1.242
1.114
1.104
860
722

1.000
988
9258
952
208

983
978
208

706
604

1.444
1.324

1.294
1.181

1.312
1.198
1.177
1.164
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